
F.—3 4
POSTAL DISTRICT OF AUCKLAND—continued
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Service. Frequency. Annual Subsidy-

Performed under Contract— •ontinued. £ s. d.

Ill

112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
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123
124
125
126

127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Brought forward
Te Kauwhata Railway-station, Te Kauwhata, and

Waerenga Post-office
Waiuku, Waipipi, Kohekohe, and Pollok Settlement
Waiwera, between steamer and Post-office
Waiwera and Upper Waiwera
Warkworth, Matakana, Big Omaha, Whangateau,

and Leigh
Wellsford, Whangaripo, and Pakiri
WThakapara, Otonga, and Opuawhanga
Whakapirau, Marohemo, Rowsell's, and Maungaturoto
Whangape and Herekino
Whangarei and Kiripaka
Whangarei, Mangapai Wharf, and Mangapai
Whangarei, Maungatapere, Poroti, and Titoki
Whangarei Post-office, Wharf, and Railway-station
Whangarei, Puwera, and Maungakaramea
Whangaroa and Kaeo
WTharehine, Tauhoa, Hoteo, and Hoteo Railway-

station
Matamata and Okauia
Te Awamutu, Mangapiko, and Pirongia
Whangarei and Tangiteroria
Cambridge and Frankton Junction Railway-station ..
Towai Post-office and Railway-station
Aukopae and Roto
Matiere and Otangiwai
Glen Murray and Woodleigh
Raglan Landing and Raglan
Ruawai, Matakohe, and Paparoa
Onctea and Parakao
Kihikihi and Wharepuhunga
Russell, Rawhiti, and Cape Brett
Kohukohu, Paponga, and Broadwood
Otorohanga, Rangiatea, and Maihiihi
Dargaville Post-office, Railway-station, and Wharf. .Helensville Post-office, Railway-station, and Wharf..
Waimiha and Tangitu
Morrinsville and Tauhei (rural delivery)
Kaihu, Whatoro, Mangatu, and Tutamoe
Kawakawa Post-office and Railway-station

10,581 0 10
Thrice weekly .. 35 0 0

Thrice weekly .. 75 0 0
As required .. 26 0 0
Thrice weekly .. 30 0 0
Weekly .. .. 46 16 0

Weekly .. .. 30 0 0
Twice weekly .. 35 0 0
Twice weekly .. 40 0 0
Weekly .. .. 32 15 6
Thrice weekly .. 43 10 0
Weekly .. .. 21 0 0
Thrice weekly .. 54 10 0
As required .. 42 10 0
Thrice weekly .. 64 0 0
Four times weekly .. 40 0 0
Twice weekly . . 48 0 0

Daily .. .. 25 0 0
Six times a week .. 60 0 0
Twice weekly .. 50 0 0
Daily .. .. 115 0 0
Five times weekly .. 26 0 0
Twice weekly .. j 25 0 0
Twice weekly .. 40 0 0
Twice weekly .. 35 0 0
Thrice weekly .. 24 0 0
Twice weekly .. 65 0 0
Weekly .. .. 21 0 0
Weekly .. .. 25 0 0
Weekly .. .. 32 0 0
Twice weekly .. 75 0 0
Weekly .. .. 23 0 0
As required .. 42 0 0
As required .. 52 0 0
Twice weekly . . 25 0 0
Twice weekly .. 26 0 0
Weekly .. ,. j 23 10 0
Thirteen trips weekly, 50 0 0

at 17s. 6d. per
week, say

Twice daily .. 50 0 0
Daily *.. .. : 26 0 0
Weekly, 12s. 6d. per 25 0 0

trip 1stMay to 31st
October; 6s. per
trip 1st November
to 30th April, say

Twice weekly .. | 25 0 0
Twice weekly .. 49 0 0
Twice weekly; 6s. per 35 0 0

trip, say
Daily .. .. 40 0 0
Twice weekly .. 22 0 0
Twice weekly .. 23 0 0
Weekly . .' .. : 39 10 0
Twice daily to Kihi- \~)

kihl [ I 25 0 0Thrice daily from > j
Kihikihi .. jj

Twice weekly in 40 0 0
summer; weekly in
winter ..

Daily .-. .. I 31 4 0

150
151
152

Auckland and Takapuna
Ruakohua, Waiuku, and Pukekohe Road
Silverdale, Red Vale, and Dairy Flat

y

153
154
155

Waingaro, Te Akau, and Mangati
Ohura and Tatu
Cambridge and Whitehall

156
157
158
159
160

Hamilton and Rukuhia (rural delivery)
Mititai and Arapohue
Tangowahine-Onetea
Kaihu, Whatoro, Mangatu, and Tutamoe
Te Awamutu Railway-station, Te Awamutu Post-office

And Kihikihi..
161 W'aikumete-Karekare

162 Matamata and Taihoa

Carried forward 12,535 6 4


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

