## POSTAL DISTRICT OF AUCKLAND—continued.

Register No. of Service.	Servi <b>ce.</b>	Frequency.	Annual Subsidy		<b>y</b> -
~	Performed under Contract—c	continued.	£	s.	d.
111	Brought forward Te Kauwhata Railway-station, Te Kauwhata, and	Thrice weekly	10, <b>5</b> 81 35	0	10 0
112	Waerenga Post-office Waiuku, Waipipi, Kohekohe, and Pollok Settlement	(T)	75	0	0
113	Waiwera, between steamer and Post-office	As required	26	0	0
114		Thrice weekly	1	ő	0
115	Waiwera and Upper Waiwera	Weekly	46	16	0
116	Wellsford, Whangaripo, and Pakiri	Weekly	30	0	0
117	Whakapara, Otonga, and Opuawhanga	Twice weekly		0	0
118	Whakapirau, Marohemo, Rowsell's, and Maungaturoto	Twice weekly	40		0
$\begin{array}{c} 119 \\ 120 \end{array}$	Whangape and Herekino	Weekly	$\frac{32}{42}$		$\frac{6}{0}$
$\frac{120}{121}$	Whangarei and Kiripaka Whangarei, Mangapai Wharf, and Mangapai	Thrice weekly Weekly	$\begin{array}{c} 43 \\ 21 \end{array}$	0	0
$\frac{121}{122}$	Whangarei, Mangapai Whari, and Mangapai Whangarei, Maungatapere, Poroti, and Titoki	Thrice weekly	54		0
123	Whangarei Post-office, Wharf, and Railway-station	As required	42		ŏ
124	Whangarei, Puwera, and Maungakaramea	Thrice weekly	1	0	ő
125	Whangaroa and Kaeo	Four times weekly	40	0	0
126	Wharehine, Tauhoa, Hoteo, and Hoteo Railway- station	Twice weekly	48	0	0
127	Matamata and Okauia	Daily	25	0	0
129	Te Awamutu, Mangapiko, and Pirongia	Six times a week	60	0	0
130	Whangarei and Tangiteroria	Twice weekly	50	0	0
131	Cambridge and Frankton Junction Railway-station	Daily	115	0	0
$\begin{array}{c c} 132 \\ 133 \end{array}$	Towai Post-office and Railway-station	Five times weekly	26	0	0
134	Aukopae and Roto	Twice weekly Twice weekly	25 40	0	0
135	Glen Murray and Woodleigh Raglan Landing and Raglan	Twice weekly	35	0	0
137	Raglan Landing and Raglan	Thrice weekly	24	ŏ	ő
138	Ruawai, Matakohe, and Paparoa	Twice weekly	65	0	0
139	Onetea and Parakao Kihikihi and Wharepuhunga	Weekly	21	0	0
140	Kihikihi and Wharepuhunga	Weekly	25	0	0
141	Russell, Rawhiti, and Cape Brett	Weekly	32	0	0
142	Kohukohu, Paponga, and Broadwood	Twice weekly	75	0	0
$\begin{array}{c c} 143 \\ 144 \end{array}$	Otorohanga, Rangiatea, and Maihiihi Dargaville Post-office, Railway-station, and Wharf	Weekly As required	$\begin{array}{c} 23 \\ 42 \end{array}$	0	0
145	Helensville Post-office, Railway-station, and Wharf	As required	52	0	0
146	Waimiha and Tangitu	Twice weekly		0	ŏ
147	Morrinsville and Tauhei (rural delivery)	Twice weekly	26	0	0
148	Kaihu, Whatoro, Mangatu, and Tutamoe	Weekly	23	10	0
149	Kawakawa Post-office and Railway-station	Thirteen trips weekly, at 17s. 6d. per	50	0	0
		week, say			
150	Auckland and Takapuna	Twice daily	50	0	0
151	Ruakohua, Waiuku, and Pukekohe Road	Daily	26	0	()
152	Silverdale, Red Vale, and Dairy Flat	Weekly, 12s. 6d. per	25	0	0
	,	trip 1st May to 31st			
	•	October; 6s. per trip 1st November			
,		to 30th April, say			
153	Waingaro, Te Akau, and Mangati	Twice weekly	25	0	0
154	Ohura and Tatu	Twice weekly	49	ŏ	ŏ
155	Cambridge and Whitehall	Twice weekly; 6s. per trip, say	35	0	0
156	Hamilton and Rukuhia (rural delivery)	Daily	40	0	0
157	Mititai and Arapohue	Twice weekly	22	ŏ	ŏ
158	Tangowahine-Onetea	Twice weekly	23	0	0
159	Kaihu, Whatoro, Mangatu, and Tutamoe	Weekly	39	10	0
160	Te Awamutu Railway-station, Te Awamutu Post-office	Twice daily to Kihi-			
ļ	And Wibibibi	kihi	> 25	0	0
į	And Kihikihi	Thrice daily from			
161	Waikumete-Karekare	Kihikihi Twice weekly in	40	Δ	0
101	walkumete-Karekare	summer; weekly in	40	v	U
. i		winter			
162	Matamata and Taihoa	Daily	31	4	0
	Comital Process		70 800		
į	Carried forward		12,535	6	4.